GWINNETT
COUNTY

sCHGoLS GWINNETT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FACILITIES RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE
NON-SCHOOL GROUPS, FY 18-19

* A one-time processing fee of $25.00 may be assessed for each contract issued.
e The "Minimum Daily Rate" includes up to 3 hours of facility usage for the day.

» Daily facility usage above 3 hours will be assessed the "Hourly Rate" for each subsequent
hour, in addition to the "Minimum Daily Rate"(to be added to rental fee schedule).

Non School Groups Youth Associations
Minimum Hourly Rate above Minimum Minimum Daily Rate Hourly Rate
Daily Rate above Minimum
Activity Building $48.00 $16.00 $18.00 $6.00
Classroom $48.00 $16.00 $18.00 $6.00
Wrestling Rm. $96.00 $32.00 $36.00 $12.00
Batting Cage $138.00 $46.00 $54.00 $18.00
Field $138.00 $46.00 $54.00 $18.00
Track $138.00 $46.00 $54.00 $18.00
Batting Cage Bldg. $156.00 $52.00 $60.00 $20.00
Lighted Field/ $156.00 $52.00 $60.00 $20.00
Tennis Courts
Commons/Cafeteria/ $186.00 $62.00 $72.00 $24.00
Media Center/
Computer Labs
Gymnasium $186.00 $62.00 $72.00 $24.00
Theatre/Atrium $186.00 $62.00 $72.00 $24.00
Parking Lot $75.00 $25.00 $75.00 $25.00

In addition to paying for regular custodial management, these non-school programs may be
required to hire a site supervisor. It also may be necessary to pay for security for the event. All
specifics regarding payments will be clearly written in the facilities rental contract.

NOTE: Whether a school opens its athletic facilities for non-school use is a local administrative
decision. Once opened, the facility is "open" to all like groups.



